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

basement apt, side en-
trance, parking, laundry,
suits single  Call 289-292-
3167

to place an ad call
905.878.2341

The Canadian Champion

Second Cup. Independently Owned. Uniquely Canadian.

akville

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

PRIVATE country apart-
ment, lovely 2-bedroom.
Full kitchen, 4-piece bath,
washer/dryer. Private en-
trance and garden. No pets
or children preferred.
$1,200/month includes
utilities. Call 905-873-0660.

RELISTED! Georgetown
Country Apartment. 2-bed-
room, immaculate condi-
tion.

Appliances, laundry, park-
ing, fully contained.
$1,100/month. Call 519-
853-5915. http:/Mmwww.
freewebs.com/gtownapt

ROCKWOOD 1-bedroom
basement apartment in
newer home, separate en-
trance. Prefer no smok-
ing/pets. All inclusive
$575/month. Available Feb-
ruary 1st. Call 519-856-
9854

ROCKWOOD Newly Reno-
vated. Available immediate-
ly. Large 1,200 sq.ft. 2 plus

bedrooms apartment on
second level. Close to all
amenities and Conserva-
tion Park. $800/month plus
hydro. Call 519-856-9854.

Houses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bdrm detached
bungalow for rent, no base-
ment. Steeles/Ontario.
$950/mth  all  inclusive.
Avail immediately. 905-
462-2847.

MILTON, Timberlea 3-
bdrm, 1.5 bath, finished
bsmt, 4-appl., double drive-
way, garage. Great deck
and vyard, prefer no
pets/smoking, available
Feb 4th. $1500/mth +
utilities. 416-728-0210.

3-BDRM home in Milton
1-4piece bath, quiet area
close to schools, new fur-
nace & air conditioner,
large driveway, $1300/mth

+ utilities. Call 905-467-
8084.
CAMPBELLVILLE. Im-

maculate 4-level side-spiit,
3-bedroom home, beautiful
country lot. 30 minutes
west of Pearson airport.
Easy highway access for
commuters. $1650/mo.
+utilities. Prefer non-smok-
ers/ no pets. References.
905-659-3076.

GEORGETOWN newly
renovated 3-bedroom, main
floor  bungalow. Appli-
ances/laundry/large  yard.
Walk to shops/school.
$1,250/ month plus

utilities. 905-873-7724.
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| Houses
For Rent

DOWNTOWN Georgetown,
3-bedroom. Available Feb-
ruary 1st. $925/month in-
clusive. 2-car parking. No
dogs/smoking, references.
Adults only, by applicant. 2-
bedroom $800/month plus
hydro. 1-bedroom base-
ment, 1-car parking,
$780/month inclusive. Call
905-877-7461.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room. All appliances. Close
to schools/shopping.
$1,400/month plus utilities.
Call 416-554-6277.

Townhouses
For Rent e

MILTON 2 brand new ex-
ecutive , 2 storey, 3-bdrm,
townhouses, 5-appl.,
$1350/mth + utilities. Avail.
immediately. Call 416-877-
3047, |

MILTON New 3-bedroom

finished base-
5-appliances, A/C.

townhouse,
ment.

$1,500/mth  + utilities.
Available immediately.
Contact Paul 416-230-
1862.

MILTON brand new never
lived in townhome in Matta-

my's famous Hawthorne
Village!  3-bedroom open
concept, 5-appliances,
$1395+ Feb 1st.

www.georgetownrental.net
Greg 416-625-3668.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room townhouse for rent.
$1,300/month plus utilities.
Finished basement. Call
Elizabeth Doell, Sales Rep.
Johnson Associates Halton
Ltd. 905-877-5165.

OAKVILLE~ 2&3 bedroom
townhouse available im-
mediately through March
1st. 4 appliances, Hope-
dale Mall area. Lakeshore
Management 905-876-
3336

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

MILTON 3 bedrooms up-
stairs, shared kitchen &
bath, 1 parking spot only.
Call Adil 416-529-9691.

LARGE room, new carpet-

ing, country home. Shared
kitchen and bathroom.
Male preferred.
401/Guelph Line.
$450/mth/$125/week  905-
854-0359.

MILTON Fourth Line/Derry
2 rooms for rent in de-
tached house. Parking.
Available reb 1st.
$500/mth all-inclusive.,
1st/last. 647-298-8675.




